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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 4th round, Match #25

Monday, 24.08.2015, 16:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 28°C.

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

1 Cherepko Andrii
28 Hoherchak Ruslan
32 Mynailenko Maksym
42 Bodnar Vasyl

17 Vezhdel lvan

27 Lebid Vladyslav

8 Drozd Yurii

96 Ratsyn Dmytro
49 Fedak Stefan

29 Chizmar Ivan

19 Halats Vladyslav

Substitutes

12 Diadiuk Volodymyr
87 Mashtalir Serhii

13 Shpak Oleksii

77 Bobyk Serhii

14 Antoshyn Dmytro
24 Budz Bohdan

95 Filip Andrii

Referee:

Maliar Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Semaniuk Taras
Assistant 2:
Novosad Pavlo
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard

0:2
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22
10
7

17
21
19

Spectators: 200
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«Vorskla» Poltava

Vichnyi Yan

Sakiv Taras
Maksymenko Oleksandr
Ostapenko Oleh
Alantiev lhor
Dedukh Ruslan
Melnyk Bohdan
Zosenko Anton
Dudka Denys
Yaremenko Maksym
Buleza Yurii

Substitutes

12
3
8
9
14
18
11

Ulianiuk Herman
Lutsenko Oleksii

Moroz Yurii

Mukha Nazarii
Herasymchuk Vladyslav
Diadyk Nazar

Skyba Bohdan
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 4th round, Match #25
Monday, 24.08.2015, 16:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 28°C. Spectators: 200

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

27 Lebid Vladyslav
87 Mashtalir Serhii

28 Hoherchak Ruslan

49 Fedak Stefan

49 Fedak Stefan
14 Antoshyn Dmytro

32 Mynailenko Maksym

8 Drozd Yurii
13 Shpak Oleksii

19 Halats Vladyslav

17 Vezhdel Ivan

Legend
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«Vorskla» Poltava

21 Yaremenko Maksym

4 Sakiv Taras

6 Alantiev lhor

19 Buleza Yurii
11 Skyba Bohdan

11 Skyba Bohdan

10 Melnyk Bohdan

21 Yaremenko Maksym
14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav

10 Melnyk Bohdan
18 Diadyk Nazar

() Goal

R Missed penalty

Yellow card

1l Substitution

[ Second yellow card

(8 Own goal

. Red card

&) Penalty
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